Vegetarian and Vegan Menu

TOASTED SOURDOUGH BRUSCHETTA, TOPPED WITH EXOTIC MUSHROOMS or
ROASTED PEPPERS AND PARMESAN SHAVINGS

FRESHLY PREPARED SOUP OF THE DAY

ARTISAN SOURDOUGH BREAD, MARINATED OLIVES WITH OLIVE OIL AND
BALSAMIC VINEGAR

VEGETARIAN LASAGNE WITH PEPPERS, BROCCOLI AND SPINACH. TOPPED WITH
CHEDDAR CHEESE, CRISPY SALAD AND GARLIC BREAD
(vegetarian )

CHICKPEA CURRY WITH SWEET POTATO SERVED WITH NAAN BREAD AND RICE

RISOTTO WITH WILD MUSHROOMS, TOPPED WITH PARMESAN AND ASPARAGUS
(available in vegetarian or vegan )

DESSERT OF THE DAY

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM (vegetarian)

SELECTION OF SORBET (vegan)

SELECTION OF CAFFIA COFFEE INDIA OR CHINA TEA

£7.50

£5.50

£6.95

£14.25

£12.95

£15.95

£6.50

£4.50

£4.25

£2.50

If you have any allergies or intolerances and require assistance in choosing a suitable dish,

please do let us know !



